Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu Wielkopolskiego
Poznan, 22- - 23-2-2014

Konkurencja 14
2014-02-22 - 18:20

Mezczyzn, 100m grzbietowy

13 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

3 KAPTUR, Jan
4 WALERIAN, Oskar
5 SYNORACKI, Jakub

Seria2z5

2 KUSZTELAK, Filip

3 HOPEL, Jan

4 WIATR, Wojciech

5 KOWALSKI, Mateusz
6 WEBER, Albert

7 BORUCKI, Nikodem

Seria3z5
1 MUCHA, Cezary
2 KUBIS, Kamil

3 SWIDERSKI, Patryk
4 BALCERAK, Jakub

5 KRYSZTOFORSKI, Fryderyk

6 PAWLACZYK, Patryk
7 JANKOWIAK, Marcin
8 WOLINSKI, Artur

Seria4z5

1 DUTKIEWICZ, Dominik

2 MICHALSKI, Krystian

3 DRAPIEWSKI, Patryk

4 ZYBALA, Krystian

5 JASTRZAB, Dominik
6 KRAWISZ, Szymon
7 JASIEWICZ, Daniel
8 WOZNIAK, Maciej

Seria5z5
1 CECERE, Marco

2 JAGODZINSKI, Oskar

3 TYLL, Tomasz Sp

4 KOSCIELAK, Adam Sp

5 SOBON, Julian

6 SKOCZYLAS, Adam
7 SRAMA, Gabriel

8 SECZEK, Szymon

Rok ur.
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UMKSN Poznan
MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
MKS Nielba Wagrowiec

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz
UKP Wodnik Wioctawek
KS Warta Poznan

Uks Maratonczyk Ostrow WIKp.

KS Wodnik Srem
KS Warta Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan

MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
UKS 9 Kalisz

Mka Tréjka £6dz

UKS 9 Kalisz

Uks 190 t.6dz

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszow

KS Warta Poznan
KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz

Uks Maratonczyk Ostrow WIkp.

KS Warta Poznan

MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
Uks "Tréjka" Oborniki

Uks 190 t6dz

KS Warta Poznan

MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
KS Warta Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

KS Warta Poznan

Mka Tréjka £6dz

1:25.00
1:20.90
1:25.00

1:16.78
1:15.00
1:12.00
1:13.00
1:15.80
1:18.30

1:11.00
1:10.44
1:08.99
1:08.63
1:08.67
1:09.07
1:10.58
1:11.20

1:08.00
1:05.00
1:04.02
1:03.00
1:04.00
1:04.53
1:06.00
1:08.07

1:02.00
1:00.64
58.00
56.00
56.66
58.71
1:00.80
1:02.38
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